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Pos Num Conduttore Rl R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2
1 | 84 |[MORONI Luca 17 11 20 48 0
2 | 223 |DE PIETRI Tommaso 15 17 13 45 3
3 3 |BERNARDINI Samuele 20 20 40 5
4 14 |DELLA MORA Alessio 10 15 25 23 15
5 | 83 |VENDRAMINI Tommaso 13 11 24 24 1
6 | 385 |ZENATO Sebastian 11 4 23 25 1
7 | 177 |DESIDERA' Mattia 7 6 7 20 28 3
8 | 117 |BERGONZANI lvan 9 10 19 29 1
9 | 78 |MANTERO Federico 9 3 6 18 30 1
10 | 555 [CUCINI Lorenzo 17 17 31 1
11| 195 [FURLOTTI Simone 15 15 33 2
12 | 203 [PEROTTI Andrea 8 2 5 15 33 0
13 | 267 |BERSANELLI Edoardo 13 13 35 2
14 | 717 [DA ROS Lorenzo 10 10 38 3
15| 777 |ZECCHIN Simone 9 9 39 1
16 | 95 |FURLOTTI Cristian 8 8 40 1
17 | 28 |FAVALLI Nicola 7 7 41 1
18 | 18 |RIGHINI Riccardo 5 5 43 2
19 | 319 |FAITINI Edoardo 0 1 1 47 4
20| 41 [PICCIAU Simone 0 48 1
21| 201 |MARCHELLI Michele 0 48 0
22 | 215 [CANELLA Michele 0 48 0
23| 247 |MIAZZON Francesco 0 48 0
24| 295 |ZANCAN Riccardo 0 48 0
25| 997 |RIGHI Riccardo 0 0 48 0
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